

Name of Padd:- N.H. 101 to Haxidam tali
Daskuli Kothi

(2c)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agent:- Robin Kumar Singh

DIVISION

Block:- Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.40-556

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिपुत्र पंजी में मशिन द्वारा
तंक्ति कुल 100 (एक सौ) फन है जिसे
श्री चन्देवर सिंह सहायक अभियंता
बैकुण्ठपुर के नाम से निगत किया
जाता है।

16/9/20
कायपालक अभियंता
राजीव कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपबल्लभ-2
16/9

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 556

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>REMARKS</u>					
The Balance measurement of this Road Entbed on MB No-221					
MB No-221 was issued for "Mowu to Fajulahpur under mmhsr"					
This is out of 5 year maintenance Road					
<u>2nd on AIC Bill</u>					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/3) Cleaning and grubbing and Land as per TIS-dk-dk-					
Qty-side Tmp-1 item-1					
0.17 Hec @ Rp 496.70/Hec = 8414.20					
(2/1) Const of Reference & Conty Benchmark as per TIS-dk-dk					
Qty-side Tmp-1 item-2					
0.58 km @ Rp 10585.55/km = 6139.20					
(3/2) Const of Reference pilary / Boundary as per TIS-dk-dk					
Qty-side Tmp-2 item-3					
0.58 km @ Rp 10723.19/km = 6219.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{4}{23}$ Providing & Fixing of types mmhs for formwork / sign box - do - do - Qty - vide mmp - 2 items - (4) 2 Nos @ Rp 11579.85 each = 23159.70					
$\frac{5}{4}$ Excavation of 2000 cum in soil in Road cutting - do do Qty vide mmp - 2 items - (5) 54.46 m ³ @ Rp 74.10 / m ³ = 4035.20					
$\frac{6}{4}$ Const ⁿ of embankment with a local up to 100 m as per T/S - do Qty vide mmp - 3 items - (6(ii)) 171.16 m ³ @ Rp 174.83 / m ³ = 29923.20					
$\frac{7}{8}$ Const ⁿ of embankment with local up to 100 m as per T/S - do Qty vide mmp - 3 items - (6(ii)) 399.76 m ³ @ Rp 58.59 / m ³ = 23398.20					
$\frac{8}{9}$ Const ⁿ of hsb b-paved material as per T/S - do do Qty vide mmp - 4 items - (7) 216.21 m ³ @ Rp 3533.64 / m ³ = 764012.20					
$\frac{9}{10}$ Providing & laying spreading Compacting in warm fill as per T/S - do - do - Qty vide mmp - (5) 1 item - (8) 164.66 m ³ @ Rp 4376.44 / m ³ = 720624.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/14) Concr of unpaved road					
for pavement m25 grade					
and grade as per drawing sheet					
Qty vide m25 Rate - 2122 (item 1)					
(m25 - 221)					
130.09 m ² @ R ₁ 793021/m ²					
					= 10316412
					total R ₁ - 26175642
10% Cont. as per Agreement (-) 26175642					
Grand total - R ₁ - 23558082					
Add GST @ 12% - (+) R ₁ 282696200					
Add Cont @ 1% - (+) R ₁ 23558200					
Net total R ₁ - 2669062200					

All Road & Pav m² on Alkali = 516123200

total R₁ - 2145939200

05/04/2021

JE (Bav. 10/14)

05.04.2021

DE.

C & P.

D.

5/4/21